EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY
1994-1995 FACULTY SENATE ROSTER

FACULTY OFFICERS

(1 year terms)

Patricia J. Anderson, Chair of the Faculty (School of Education)
Jack E. Karns, Vice Chair of the Faculty (School of Business)
Beth B. Winstead, Secretary of the Faculty (Health Sciences Library)
Trenton G. Davis, Parliamentarian (School of Allied Health Sciences)

FACULTY SENATORS

(2 year terms)

School or Department Phone # Expires ACMAIL

Academic Library Services
Maurice York 6677 1995 Second LBYORK

Allied Health Sciences
Robert Muzzarelli 4409 1995 SLMUZZAR

Bernard Kane 4430 1996

Anthropology
Linda Wolfe ANWOLFE

Art
Elizabeth Ross ARROSS
Don Sexauer ARSEXAUE

Biology
Mark Brinson BIBRINSO

Ed Stellwag ---

Business
Edwin Doty First AODOTY

Brenda Killingsworth First DCKILLIN
Jack Karns Second FIKARNS

Chemistry
George Evans CHEVANS

Communication

F.*.us Eribo

Economics
John Whitehead ECWHITEH




School or Department Expires ACMAIL

Education

Ed Bell 1995 Second EDBELL
F‘cia Anderson 1995 Third
Rebecca Brent 1996 First

English
James Holte 1995 Third

Marie Farr 1996 Second WSFARR

Foreign Languages and Literatures
Stephen Dock 1995

Geography
Ennis Chestang

Geoloqy
Donald Neal 4392 GLNEAL

Health and Human Performance
Mary Glascoff 6583 Second HPGLASCO

Michael Felts 06433 Second HPWWFELT

Health Sciences Librar
‘1 Winstead 816-2223 Second LIWINSTE

History
Henry Ferrell 6326 First HIFERREL
Conner Atkeson 6155 Second ---

Human Environmental Sciences
Judy Bohannon 6908 First HEBOHAN
Bob Nida 6908 First HENIDA

Industry & Technology
Wesley Hankins First

Rita Reaves First CUREAVES

Mathematics
Bill Spickerman MASPICKE
Bob Woodside MAWOODSI

Medicine

Brian McMillen 816-2758 First

John Moskop 816-2797 Third MHMOSKOP
th Worthington 816-2591 Third ---

%ald Fletcher 816-2831 Second AXFLETCH

Mary Gilliland 816-5049 First




chool or Department ACMAIL

Music
Jeffery Jarvis
s Ulffers

Nursing
Marti Engelke NUENGELK

Marie Pokorny e

Philosophy
Richard Miller PYMILLER

Physics
Jim Joyce PRJOYCE

Political Science
Maury Simon INSIMON

Psychology
Bill Grossnickle PSGROSSN

Linda Allred PSALLRED

Social Work
Linner Griffin

Sociology
Martin Schultz SOSCHULT

Theatre Arts
Dawn Clark TACLARK

EX-OFFICIO MEMBER

Phone # ACMAIL

(with vote, except in the election of officers and committee members):

Chancellor Richard Eakin 6212 CLALLEN

Interim Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs, Tinsley Yarbrough 6241 ---

Vice Chancellor for Health Sciences, James Hallock 816-2201 MSHALLOC

Council of Academic Deans Representative, Gary Lowe 4208

Past Chair of the Faculty: John Moskop (Medicine) * 816-2797 MHMOSKOP

Parliamentarian: Trenton Davis (Allied Health Sciences) 4456

Faculty Assembly Representatives: Expires
George Bailey (Philosophy) 1996 6121 PYBAILEY
Gregg Givens* (Allied Health Sciences) 1996 4459 SLGIVENS

n Clark* (Theatre Arts) 1997 6325 TACLARK

Larry Hough (Political Science) 1997 6126 POHOUGH
Jack Karns* (Business) 1997 6643 FIKARNS

*also a Faculty Senator/Alternate




Qool or Department

Academic Library Services

Allied Health Sciences

Anthropology

Art

Biology

Business

Chemistry

Communication

Economics

Education
English

Foreign Languages & Lit.
Geography
Geology

Health and Human Performance

Health Sciences Library

History

ALTERNATE SENATORS

(2 year terms)

Artemis Kares

Gregg Givens
Bruce Albright

John Bort

Frances Daugherty
Michael Ehibeck

Prem Sehgal
Susan McDaniel

Fred Schadler
Roger Mcintyre

Caroline Ayers
Greg Brown
Randall Parker

Mary Schmidt
Elizabeth Knott

JOANN Jones
Doug McMillan

Richard Hattendorf

Palmyra Leahy

David Lawrence

Jim Decker
Tom Johnson

Melissa Nasea

David Dennard
Fred Ragan

Phone #

6067

4459
4450

6136

6265
6259

6311
6512

6987
6605

4151

6717

6755

6191
6177

6001
6667

6032

6087

4393

4632
6431

816-2235

4364
6094




School or Departmen

Human Environmental Sciences

Industry & Technology

Mathematics

Medicine

Music

Nursing

Philosophy

Q-

Political Science

Psychology

Social Work
Sociology

Theatre Arts

Margie Gallagher
David Dosser

James Kennedy
John Marshall

Lynn Eudey
Said Said

Melvin Swanson
Diana Antonacci

Kathy Kolasa
Edward Treadwell

Mark Ford
Charles Schwartz

Alta Andrews
Lou Everett
Sandra Walsh
Frank Murphy
George Bissinger

Larry Hough

John Cope
Monnie Hedges

Joyce Reed
Linda Mooney

Patti Weeks

Phone #

6752
4850

6216
4146

4109
4107

816-5328
816-3095

816-5459
816-2533

6566
4280

4317
4306
4314
6579
6320
6030

6497
6869

4208

6137

6390

Expires

1996
1996

1996
1996

1995
1996

1995
1999

1996
1996

1995
199%

1990

1995
1999

1995

1996

1995

1996
1996

1996

1995

139399

Elected Faculty Quorum (3/5 of elected Faculty)

Faculty Senate Roster Majority (2/3 of Faculty Senate Roster)
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